Date

April 23-25, 2015

April 23-25, 2015

April 23-25, 2015

April 23-25, 2015

April 23-25, 2015

May 6-8, 2015

May 6-8, 2015

May 6-8, 2015

May 6-8, 2015

June 22-23, 2015

June 22-23, 2015

June 22-23, 2015

June 22-23, 2015

September 30-October 2, 2015
September 30-October 2, 2015
September 30-October 2, 2015
September 30-October 2, 2015

Amount
$70.40
$68.00
$231.69
$298.36
$56.50
$32.83
$61.42
$498.80
$374.31
$79.10
$17.18
$294.08
$300.44
$353.65
$457.04
$30.02
$26.00

GARY JOHNSON - Past Chair

Expense Category
Travel - Meal

Travel - Taxi

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Air Travel

Travel - Baggage

Travel - Taxi

Travel - Meal

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Air Travel

Travel - Baggage

Travel - Meal

Travel - Air Travel

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Air Travel

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Meal

Travel - Taxi

Description

Conference for Board Finance Committee Members
Conference for Board Finance Committee Members
Conference for Board Finance Committee Members
Conference for Board Finance Committee Members
Conference for Board Finance Committee Members
Rural & Northern Health Care Conference

Rural & Northern Health Care Conference

Rural & Northern Health Care Conference

Rural & Northern Health Care Conference

CHSO AGM Meeting

CHSO AGM Meeting

CHSO AGM Meeting

CHSO AGM Meeting

CHAO Convention

CHAO Convention

CHAO Convention

CHAO Convention



	Gary Johnson

