	GARY JOHNSON - Past Chair		
Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
April 23-25, 2015	\$70.40	Travel - Meal	Conference for Board Finance Committee Members
April 23-25, 2015	\$68.00	Travel - Taxi	Conference for Board Finance Committee Members
April 23-25, 2015	\$231.69	Travel - Accommodation	Conference for Board Finance Committee Members
April 23-25, 2015	\$298.36	Travel - Air Travel	Conference for Board Finance Committee Members
April 23-25, 2015	\$56.50	Travel - Baggage	Conference for Board Finance Committee Members
May 6-8, 2015	\$32.83	Travel - Taxi	Rural & Northern Health Care Conference
May 6-8, 2015	\$61.42	Travel - Meal	Rural & Northern Health Care Conference
May 6-8, 2015	\$498.80	Travel - Accommodation	Rural & Northern Health Care Conference
May 6-8, 2015	\$374.31	Travel - Air Travel	Rural & Northern Health Care Conference
June 22-23, 2015	\$79.10	Travel - Baggage	CHSO AGM Meeting
June 22-23, 2015	\$17.18	Travel - Meal	CHSO AGM Meeting
June 22-23, 2015	\$294.08	Travel - Air Travel	CHSO AGM Meeting
June 22-23, 2015	\$300.44	Travel - Accommodation	CHSO AGM Meeting
September 30-October 2, 2015	\$353.65	Travel - Air Travel	CHAO Convention
September 30-October 2, 2015	\$457.04	Travel - Accommodation	CHAO Convention
September 30-October 2, 2015	\$30.02	Travel - Meal	CHAO Convention
September 30-October 2, 2015	\$26.00	Travel - Taxi	CHAO Convention